

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION NOS.7591, 7594, 20273 AND 20274
OF 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.01.2025	<p><u>SP, J & Dr.GRR,J</u></p> <p>List these matters on 20.02.2025. In the meantime, parties shall complete their pleadings.</p> <p>Interim relief granted, (if any), shall remain in operation till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SP,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ Dr.GRR,J</p> <p>sa</p>	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.