

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO:WRIT PETITION Nos.7591, 7594,20273 and 20274 of  
2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	06.03.2025	<p><b><u>HACJ (SP,J) &amp; RY,J</u></b></p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, fifteen days' time is granted to file rejoinder.</p> <p>List in the next month.</p> <p>Interim relief granted, (if any), shall remain in operation till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>HACJ (SP,J)</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>RY,J</b></p> <p>nvl</p>	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.